Organizzazione: DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO

RISULTATI

60 piani Ragazzi

SERIE - RISULTATI

Clas. Atleta

SPEZZANI Giacomo
BUFFIGNANI Luca
ROMEO Gianluca
SCAGLIARINI Diego
SIMONELLI Lorenzo
SANDROLINI Gabriele
BASSANELLI Marco
GORRIERI Francesco
DIARRA Jean |brahime
PAGANICA Lorenzo
FERRARESI Matteo
TONELLI Thomas
HASSEN llyes
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1000 metri Ragazzi
SERIE - RISULTATI
Clas. Pett. Atleta
224 BRINTAZZOLI Gianluca
225 CASONI Alessandro
65 VERONA Gabriele
64 BARILLI Ben
230 LORENZANI Andrea
229 LANDINI Nicolo'
76 DIARRA Jean lbrahime
74 CALANCA Pietro
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Salto in alto/HJ Ragazzi

SERIE - RISULTATI

Clas. Atleta

MANZI Giulio

ROMEO Gianluca
SCAGLIONI Enrico
GIANNINONI Paolo
PAGANICA Lorenzo
CLEOPAZZO Francesco
TORRICELLI Andrea
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale EMILIA ROMAGNA

PROVINCIA DI REGGIO EMILIA

MEETING RAGAZZI/E + TRIATHLON ESORDIENTI
SASSUOLO 02/06/2019

Anno
06
06
06
06
07
07
06
07
06
06
07
06
07

Anno
06
07
06
07
07
07
06
07

Anno
07
06
06
07
06
07
07

Cod Societa

RE9SO3
RE346
BOO015
BOO002
RE346
MOO058
BOO015
BOO015
RE9SO1
BO008
MOO056
MOO058
RE346

DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA
ACQUADELA BOLOGNA
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA
A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA
A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA
ASD SANPOLESE CSI/UISP
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA SPILAMBERTESE
POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

Cod Societa

RE128
RE128
RE106
RE106
RE403
RE9SO3
RE9SO1
MOO056

ATL. REGGIO ASD
ATL. REGGIO ASD

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO

DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP
ASD SANPOLESE CSI/UISP
POLISPORTIVA SPILAMBERTESE

Cod Societa

BOO015
BOO015
MOO058
BO002
BO008
BOO002
RE128

A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA
A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA
POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA
ACQUADELA BOLOGNA
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
ACQUADELA BOLOGNA
ATL. REGGIO ASD

Prestazione
8"2
8"3
8"4
8"4
8"6
8"8
8"8
8"9
9"1
9"3
9"9
10"5
12"4

Prestazione
3'09"5
3'15"2
3'18"9
3'27"5
3'36"0
3'38"2
3'43"5
3'55"0

Prestazione
1,40
1,37
1,31
1,28
1,20
1,20
1,10



Salto in lungo/HJ Ragazzi

SERIE - RISULTATI

Clas. Atleta

BUFFIGNANI Luca
CACCIARI Lorenzo
MANZI Giulio
SIMONELLI Lorenzo
ZANNI Carloalberto
BASSANELLI Marco
GORRIERI Francesco
TORRICELLI Andrea
SANDROLINI Gabriele
TONELLI Thomas
HASSEN llyes
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Staffetta 4X100 Ragazzi
SERIE - RISULTATI
Clas. Cors. Atleti

SCAGLIARINI Diego - CLEOPAZZO
1 Francesco - GIANNINONI Paolo -

CACCIARI Lorenzo

60 piani Ragazze
SERIE - RISULTATI
Clas. Atleta

1 MARCHI Margherita
2 SEYE Mah Oury
3 SENNI Giulia
4 FACCHINI Chiara
5 SPINELLO Valentina
6 FERRANTE Linda
7 RICCI Alice
8 CARAFFI Sofia
9 BERTANI Letizia
10 BAGNARA Nicole
11 LUNGHI Elisabetta
12 CAPANNA Caterina
13 RINALDINI Giulia
14 TUMIATTI Maia
15 FORSI Emma
16 VIANI Alessia
17 GUICCIARDI Giulia
18 PAGLIA Elisa
19 DELICATI Gaia
20 PELLESI Aurora
21 BALLANDI Melissa
22 BIRZOI Georgeta

1000 metri Ragazze

SERIE - RISULTATI

Clas. Pett. Atleta

223 FERRARI Sofia
63 DENTI Carlotta
62 BARONI Sofia

222 FERRARI Giada
59 INNOCENTI Lucia
90 GJIKOLAJ Alesia
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Anno
06
06
07
07
06
06
07
07
07
06
07

Anno
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
06
07
06
06
07
07
07
07
06
07
07
07
07

Anno
07
06
07
07
06
06

Cod Societa

RE346
BO002
BOO015
RE346
RE403
BOO015
BOO015
RE128
MOO058
MOO058
RE346

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
ACQUADELA BOLOGNA
A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO
A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA
A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA
ATL. REGGIO ASD

POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA
POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

Cod Societa

BO002

ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

Cod Societa

BO008
BO008
FC049
FC049
MOO058
FC049
MOO058
RE513
RE513
MOO057
RE513
BOO007
RE9SO3
BO184
RE128
RE9SO3
MOO058
RE346
RE9SO3
RE9SO3
BO008
RE128

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
ATL. ENDAS CESENA

ATL. ENDAS CESENA

POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA
ATL. ENDAS CESENA

POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA
POLISPORTIVA L'ARENA
POLISPORTIVA L'ARENA
S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
POLISPORTIVA L'ARENA
S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO
DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP
SOCIETA' VICTORIA

ATL. REGGIO ASD

DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP
POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP
DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
ATL. REGGIO ASD

Cod Societa

RE128
RE106
RE106
RE128
BO0O08
MO446

ATL. REGGIO ASD

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

ATL. REGGIO ASD
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVULLESE

Prestazione
4,49
4,48
3,98
3,98
3,85
3,84
3,56
3,20
3,14
3,02
2,80

Prestazione

56"7

Prestazione
8"3
8"5
8"5
8"6
8"8
8"9
9"0
9"1
9"1
9"2
9"2
9"3
9"3
9"3
9"4
9"4
9"5
9"6
9"6
9"6
10"1
10"8

Prestazione
3'14"1
3'14"6
3'21"2
3'22"5
3'25"2
3'35"2



7 95 LOGLI Giorgia 07
8 86 MUZZARELLI Silvia 07
9 34 TUMIATTI Maia 07
10 35 ANSALONI Clelia 07
11 50 SALARDINI Luna 07

Salto in alto/HJ Ragazze
SERIE - RISULTATI

Clas. Atleta Anno
1 GALASSI Carol 07
2 PAGANELLI Sofia 06
3 VERONESI Alice 06

Salto in lungo/HJ Ragazze
SERIE - RISULTATI

Clas. Atleta Anno
1 SENNI Giulia 06
2 FACCHINI Chiara 06
3 FERRANTE Linda 07
4 CAPANNA Caterina 06
5 GALASSI Carol 07
6 FORSI Emma 07
7 BONORA Elena 07
8 GNUDI Niky 07
9 BAGNARA Nicole 06

10 RUSSO Aida 06
11 BIRZOI Georgeta 07
12 DEL RIO Diana 06
13 PAGLIA Elisa 06
14 BALLANDI Melissa 07
15 SPAGGIARI Lisa 06

SALARDINI Luna 07

Staffetta 4X100 Ragazze
SERIE - RISULTATI
Clas. Cors. Atleti

MARCHI Margherita - GNUDI Niky -

1 RUSSO Aida - MAH Oury Seye

5 VERONESI Alice - GUICCIARDI Giulia -
RICCI Alice - SPINELLO Valentina

3 LUNGHI Elisabetta - BERTANI Letizia -
CARAFFI Sofia - CARBOGNANI Sofia

4 MUZZARELLI S. - ROMANI C. - LOGLI G. -

GIYROLAY A.

MO446
MO446
BO184
BO184
RE107

ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVULLESE
ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVULLESE
SOCIETA' VICTORIA

SOCIETA' VICTORIA

ATLETICA IMPRESA PO

Cod Societa

BOO015
FC049
MOO058

A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA
ATL. ENDAS CESENA
POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

Cod Societa

FC049
FC049
FC049
BOO007
BOO015
RE128
RE106
BO008
MOO057
BO008
RE128
REOOO
RE346
BO008
RE106
RE107

ATL. ENDAS CESENA

ATL. ENDAS CESENA

ATL. ENDAS CESENA

S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO
A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA
ATL. REGGIO ASD

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
ATL. REGGIO ASD

POL. SCANDIANO

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

ATLETICA IMPRESA PO

Cod Societa

BO008

MOO058

RE513

MO446

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

POLISPORTIVA L'ARENA

ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVULLESE

3'35"8
3'42"9
3'52"2
4'03"5
4'39"3

Prestazione
1,28
1,25
1,25

Prestazione
4,70
4,17
3,97
3,86
3,76
3,66
3,62
3,62
3,37
3,27
3,19
3,11
3,02
2,93
2,50
nc

Prestazione

56"2

58"8

1'00"4

1'01"0
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale EMILIA ROMAGNA
PROVINCIA DI REGGIO EMILIA

TRIATHLON ESORDIENTI

SASSUOLO 02/06/2019
Organizzazione: DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO

TRIATHLON A (50 - lungo - 300) EMO06

RISULTATI
Cl. Atleta Anno Cod Societa 50 Lungo 300 Punti
1 FERRI Francesco 12 BO434 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 10"7 2,70 1'34"1
0 262 0 262
2 ANSALONI Matteo 12 BO434 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 9"7 2,54 1'20"9
19 230 0 249
3 CAPONE Francesco 12 BO184 SOCIETA' VICTORIA 9"6 2,48 1'04"3
29 218 0 247
4 DOMENICHINI Samuele 13 RE128 ATL.REGGIO ASD 10"8 2,47 1'20"3
0 216 0 216
5 BIRZOI Leonardo 12 RE128 ATL.REGGIO ASD 10"6 2,30 1'14"2
0 186 0 186
6 COLUCCI Davide 13 BO434 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 10"1 2,20 1'13"6
0 164 0 164
7 SIMONELLI Gabriele 13 RE900 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI CSI 10"0 2,18 1'14"9
0 160 0 160
CIANQUANTA Federico 13 RE903 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 12"2 1,25 \
TRIATHLON A (50 - lungo - 300) EMO08
RISULTATI
Cl. Atleta Anno Cod Societa 50 Lungo 300 Punti
1 BARILLI Nick 10 RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 8"'6 3,24 52"3
180 371 288 839
2 MORANI Lorenzo 10 RE900 ATL.CASTELNOVO MONTI CSI 8"7 3,40 57"0
161 404 128 693
3 OSTI Francesco 10 BO522 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 86 3,14 57,7
180 351 108 639
4 ABEJE HABTEMARIAM Theop 10 BO522 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 8"8 3,15 58"6
143 353 84 580
5 MORELLI Filippo 10 RE105 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 8"7 2,75 1'01"2
161 272 22 455
6 GUIDARINI Diego 10 RE900 ATL.CASTELNOVO MONTI CSI 9"2 3,00 1'08"8
80 322 0 402
7 OVI Fabio 10 RE903 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 9"1 2,50 1'00"6
95 222 35 352
8 TAVAZZI Edoardo 11 BOO007 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 9"5 2,58 1'12"7
41 238 0 279




9 MURA Davide 11 RE903 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 9"5 2,25 1'13"1
41 173 0 214
10 DIAMANTI Federico 11 RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 10"2 1,58 1'16"8
0 46 0 46
TRIATHLON A (50 - lungo - 600) EM10
RISULTATI
Cl. Atleta Anno Cod Societa 50 Lungo 600 Punti
1 ZANELLA Dario 09 MOO057S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 7"6 4,02 2'11"3
408 535 79 1022
2 COSTI Matias 08 MO44€ ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVULLESE 8"2 3,23 1'56"3
262 369 359 990
3 DEL VACCHIO Edoardo 08 RE128 ATL.REGGIO ASD 8"3 3,49 2'01"6
240 423 233 896
4 DONDI DALL'OROLOGIO Ste 09 BO522 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 8"4 3,17 2'06"0
219 357 157 733
5 MAININI Gabriele 09 RE903 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 8"0 3,36 2'43"9
307 396 0 703
6 GALLANI Federico 09 RE901 ASD SANPOLESE CSI/UISP 8"4 3,64 2'34"8
219 454 0 673
7 MESSINA Matteo 09 BO434 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 8"l 3,05 2'14"0
284 332 45 661
8 MARCHESI Mattia 09 BOO015 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"5 3,34 2'12"6
199 392 63 654
9 DEPIETRI Riccardo 08 RE9S00 ATL.CASTELNOVO MONTI CSI 8"8 3,20 2'09"6
143 363 103 609
10 COLLINA lacopo 09 BOO015 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"6 3,20 2'19"9
180 363 0 543
11 DEPIETRI Simone 08 RE9S00 ATL.CASTELNOVO MONTI CSI 8"'9 3,12 2'15"1
126 347 32 505
12 LOTTI Federico 09 RE105 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 8"9 2,80 2'19"4
126 282 0 408
13 ARMANI Alex 08 RE513 POLISPORTIVA L'ARENA 9"2 2,78 2'19"4
80 278 0 358
14 RUINI Leonardo 09 RE903 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 9"1 2,60 2'33"4
95 242 0 337
TAVAZZI Arturo 08 BOO007 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"5 3,42 \
MORETTI Davide 09 RE903 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 9"6 \ \
TRIATHLON A (50 - lungo - 300) EF06
RISULTATI
Cl. Atleta Anno Cod Societa 50 Lungo 300 Punti
1 CARROZZINI Matilde 12 RE128 ATL.REGGIO ASD 8"5 2,78 1'04"9
139 335 150 624
2 BOLONDI Martina 12 RE901 ASD SANPOLESE CSI/UISP 10"2 2,25 1'21"5
33 216 0 249
3 PIGNAGNOLI Asia 12 RE902 SOC. GYM NOVELLARA UISP 10"3 2,28 1'12"1
21 222 0 243
4 TAGLIATI Viola 12 MOOQ5€ POLISPORTIVA SPILAMBERTESE 10"9 2,27 1'24"9
0 220 0 220
5 BOLONDI Alessia 12 RE901 ASD SANPOLESE CSI/UISP 10"5 2,21 1'18!1
0 207 0 207




6 RUINI Alice 12 RE903 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 10"4 2,11 1'30"7
10 185 0 195
7 TORRICELLI Anna 12 RE128 ATL.REGGIO ASD 10"4 2,07 1'24"9
10 176 0 186
8 ZAPISEK Asia 12 RE903 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 101 1,85 1'17"8
46 128 0 174
9 MORELLINI Greta 13 RE902 SOC. GYM NOVELLARA UISP 11"7 1,98 1'19"9
0 157 0 157
10 CARRA ZANCHI Zelda 13 RE901 ASD SANPOLESE CSI/UISP 11"4 1,72 1'33"3
0 100 0 100
TRIATHLON A (50 - lungo - 300) EFO8
RISULTATI
Cl. Atleta Anno Cod Societa 50 Lungo 300 Punti
1 TIPALDI Gaia 10 BO184 SOCIETA' VICTORIA 8"3 3,22 55"9
408 437 430 1275
2 GALASSI Nicole 10 BOO015 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"3 3,38 58"4
408 475 344 1227
3 COLONNA Irene 10 RES03 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 8"5 3,18 57"8
355 428 364 1147
4 PIZZARELLI Mariastella 10 RE346 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 8"6 3,23 1'06"0
330 439 121 890
5 BIAGINI Anna 10 BO002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"8 2,74 1'03"0
283 326 201 810
6 GOLLINI Linda 10 RES03 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 8"9 2,80 1'10"0
260 340 29 629
7 MANFREDI Adele 11 RE900 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI CSI 9"3 2,75 1'08"8
176 328 55 559
8 INCERTI Elisa 11 RE105 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 9"3 2,52 1'06"6
176 276 106 558
9 CERRE' Carlotta 11 BOO0O07 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 9"2 2,67 1'14"4
196 310 0 506
10 MONTECCHI Sara 10 RES03 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 9"3 2,71 1'15"8
176 319 0 495
11 BACCHELLI Chiara 11 RE105 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 9"4 2,72 1'11"8
158 321 0 479
12 SIMONE Chiara 10 RE105 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 9"5 2,68 1'10"8
139 312 13 464
13 PECORARI Rebecca 10 RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 9"6 2,55 1'13"1
122 283 0 405
14 DONNINI Marta 10 BO002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 9"6 2,38 1'11"7
122 240 0 362
15 LOTTI Susanna 11 RE105 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 10"2 1,95 1'12"3
33 150 0 183
ZANANTONI Elena 11 BO434 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 9"8 2,35 \
TRIVENTI Veronica 11 RE903 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 10"9 1,65 \
GAZZOTTI Martina 10 RES03 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 9"6 \ \



TRIATHLON A (50 - lungo - 600) EF10

RISULTATI
Cl. Atleta Anno Cod Societa 50 Lungo 600 Punti
1 CANOVI Viola 08 RE128 ATL. REGGIO ASD 7"4 4,52 2'13"3
680 755 345 1780
2 CANTARONI Silvia 08 MOO057S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 8"'0 3,64 2'19"1
492 537 254 1283
3 CHIARI Aurora 08 BOO007 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"2 3,79 2'18"0
435 573 271 1279
4 LANDINI Alice 09 BOO015 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"5 3,29 2'20"5
355 454 233 1042
5 TRISOLINO Benedetta 08 BOO007 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"6 3,15 2'18"4
330 421 265 1016
6 CIRCHIRILLO Beatrice 08 RE901 ASD SANPOLESE CSI/UISP 9"5 3,30 2'14"1
139 456 332 927
7 BUFFIGNANI Elisa 09 RE346 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 8"8 2,95 2'21"7
283 374 215 872
8 BASSI Martina 08 RE513 POLISPORTIVA L'ARENA 9"1 2,50 2'27"1
217 272 138 627
9 FIANDRI Camilla 08 RE903 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 8"8 1,98 2'51"2
283 157 0 440
10 COSTI Viola 09 RE9S03 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 9"6 2,50 2'44"S5
122 272 0 394
ZILIOLI Anna 09 RE9S03 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 825 3,67 \
MALAGOLI Maya 08 RE903 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 9"5 2,82 \
RUOZI Ludovica 08 RE903 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 7"8
COSTANTINO Maria 09 RE9S00 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI CSI 10"2 \ \
TRIATHLON B (50 - vortex - 300) EMO06
RISULTATI
Cl. Atleta Anno Cod Societa 50 Vortex 300 Punti
1 GAMBINO Francesco Paolo 13 RE901 ASD SANPOLESE CSI/UISP 10"s 17,4 1'06"9
0 176 0 176
2 ATZENI Dante 12 RES03 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 10"0 16,31 1'10"4
0 159 0 159
3 SIGHINOLFI lacopo 12 MOO5€ POLISPORTIVA SPILAMBERTESE 10"3 9,9 1'11"6
0 60 0 60
4 PECORARI Mattia 12 RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 11"4 8,94 1'27"6
0 45 0 45
5 GAGLIARDI Lorenzo 13  MOO5€ POLISPORTIVA SPILAMBERTESE 12"6 7,74 1'45"3
0 26 0 26
6 CODELUPPI Marco 12 RE513 POLISPORTIVA L'ARENA 9"9 5,17 1'17"3
0 0 0 0




TRIATHLON B (50 - vortex - 300) EM08

RISULTATI
Cl. Atleta Anno Cod Societa 50 Vortex 300 Punti
1 FICARRA Diego 10 BO522 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 8"4 32,18 1'03"3
219 404 0 623
2 ROSSI Daniele 10 RES00 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI CSI 9"1 30,39 1'04"0
95 376 0 471
3 RUGGIERO Lorenzo 10 RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 8"8 16,31 55"7
143 159 168 470
4 CILLONI Pietro 10 RE346 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 9"6 31,91 1'04"7
29 400 0 429
5 FRANCHINI Jacopo 10 RES03 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 9"0 13,54 1'00"1
110 116 46 272
6 CORNETA Alex 10 MOO05€ POLISPORTIVA SPILAMBERTESE 9"7 20,65 1'10"0
19 226 0 245
7 ACCORSI Julian 11 RE105 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 10"2 11,70 1'09"4
0 88 0 88
8 RINALDI Christian 11 RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 9"1 9,56 1'00"5
95 55 37 187
9 SACCO Giuseppe 10 RE513 POLISPORTIVA L'ARENA 9"2 12,12 1'02"3
80 94 0 174
10 MUSSINI Federico 10 RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 9"2 11,40 1'06"9
80 83 0 163
11 COLOMBI Luca 10 BO522 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 9"6 13,27 1'08"0
29 112 0 141
12 FANTINI Alex 10 RES03 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 9"2 8,58 1'01"2
80 39 22 141
13 MAGNANI Leonardo 11 RE105 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 9"9 13,77 1'07"4
0 120 0 120
14 SALARDINI Tobia 11 RE902 SOC. GYM NOVELLARA UISP 10"5 8,66 1'10"8
0 41 0 41
15 MORANI Alessio 10 RES00 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI CSI 12"2 9,37 1'22"4
0 52 0 52
16 SANITA' Gabriele 10 RES03 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 11"3 9,2 1'11"9
0 49 0 49
TRIATHLON B (50 - vortex - 600) EM10
RISULTATI
Cl. Atleta Anno Cod Societa 50 Vortex 600 Punti
1 DI LEMBO Gabriele 09 RE513 POLISPORTIVA L'ARENA 7"7 31,21 2'03"8
382 389 194 965
2 COLUCCI Vittorio 09 BO434 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 9"1 15,55 2'25"3
95 147 0 242
3 MASETTI Mirko 08 MO44€ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVULLESE 8"8 29,42 2'10"8
143 362 86 591
4 BOSELLI Matteo 09 RE105 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 8"1 18,73 2'13"8
284 196 48 528
5 MANFREDI Flavio 09 RE900 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI CSI 9"2 24,22 2'45"6
80 281 0 361
6 PROSCIA Giuseppe 08 RE513 POLISPORTIVA L'ARENA 8"9 20,89 2'37"4
126 230 0 356
7 JUZBASEV Daniel 09 MOO5€ POLISPORTIVA SPILAMBERTESE 9"2 22,97 2'17"3
80 262 9 351




8 BONUCCHI Gabriele 08 MO44€ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVULLESE 8"8 19,1 2'19"3
143 202 0 345
9 COLUCCI Giovanni 08 BO434 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 8"3 27,52 2'09"6
240 332 103 675
10 MAJDOULI Monir 08 RE900 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI CSI 9"7 17,76 3'03"1
19 181 0 200
TRIATHLON B (50 - vortex - 300) EF06
RISULTATI
Cl. Atleta Anno Cod Societa 50 Vortex 300 Punti
1 GALIMBERTI Veronica 13 RE902 SOC. GYM NOVELLARA UISP 11"3 8,94 1'43"5
0 87 0 87
2 SANITA' Alice 12 RES03 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 12"2 6,42 1'22"1
0 31 0 31
3 PARMEGGIANI Micol 12 MOO05€ POLISPORTIVA SPILAMBERTESE 12"3 3,93 1292
0 0 0 0
TRIATHLON B (50 - vortex - 300) EF08
RISULTATI
Cl. Atleta Anno Cod Societa 50 Vortex 300 Punti
1 LUNGHI Carlotta 11 RE513 POLISPORTIVA L'ARENA 8"5 18,53 1'00"3
355 291 282 928
TRIATHLON B (50 - vortex - 600) EF10
RISULTATI
Cl. Atleta Anno Cod Societa 50 Vortex 600 Punti
1 MAHBOUB Sara 08 BO184 SOCIETA' VICTORIA 8"1 24,23 1'53"8
463 408 694 1565
2 GARUTI Daria 08 RE903 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 8"6 26,99 2'12"3
330 463 362 1155
3 DIARRA Thi Wan claire 09 RE901 ASD SANPOLESE CSI/UISP 8"7 14,98 2'07"4
306 217 444 967
4 PAGLIA Alessandra 09 RE346 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 8"4 24,91 2'28"1
381 422 124 927
5 BARACCO Viola 09 MOO5€ POLISPORTIVA SPILAMBERTESE 9"6 16,75 2'22"S5
122 254 203 579
6 ANOUAR Lina 09 RE903 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO UISP 9"1 15,7 2'32"3
217 232 68 517
7 COSENTINO Martina 09 BO184 SOCIETA' VICTORIA 9"s 17,92 3'10"0
89 278 0 367
8 RINALDI Natalia 09 RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 9"4 10,42 2'38"9
158 119 0 277




